SIEPS IDPA MATCH
RESULTS 18 Feb
2012

Name IDPA #

CDP Unclassified
Bill Roberts

ESP Novice

Bill Orr

ESP Unclassified
John Smith

Sue Smith

SSP MM

Tyler Christensen ***
George Haller

Robert Mohney

SSP Unclassified
Cody Horner

Tim Egen

Lynn McKinlay

Scott McKenzie
Ethan Harkness

ESR Unclassified
Elden Dally

SSR Unclassified
Layne Wray
Unknown Div/ Class
Mike Shir

Brenton Wilcox
Nolen Wilcox

Steven Hall

A45532

A45317
A42169

Match Winner (***)

wurro

cop

ESP

ESP
ESP

SSP
SSP
SSP

sSSP
SSP
sSSP
SSP
sSSP

ESR

SSR

UN

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

Total
Raw
Time

12.00

26.19

16.87
28.44

13.21
20.41
20.45

14.29
11.69
12.25
14.55
12.08

22.99

19.06

16.04
14.43
20.25
27.50

Stage 1
P N F F TTL Stage
E T T T Pts Score
H N D Dn
R

5 14.50
5 2869

9 2137
35.44

4 1521
4 224
3 2195

5 16.79
3 1319
5 1475
6 17.55
22.58

0 2299
3 20.56

2 17.04
19.93
7 2375
36.00

Total
Raw
Time

7.74

11.57

16.22
24.09

7.92
9.70
15.82

8.92
11.93
12.80

8.98

7.79

23.51

13.91

8.59
6.91
16.01
14.10

Stage 2

P NF
ETT
HN

F
T
D
R

TTL Stage
Pts Score
Dn

8 1174

21 27.07
4 1822
14 36.09

3 942
10 14.70
5 2332

9.42
16.93
19.80

9.98
23.29

S N N

i

1 2401

4 2091

2 1459
10 11.91
22 3201
16 27.10

7.15

8.35

12.41
16.13

5.65
9.64
1175

6.18
5.07
6.14
4.60
6.13

6.97

5.83

6.42
5.23
13.05
10.04

TTL Stage
Pts Score

Dn

10.65

12.91
16.13

5.65
15.14
12.75

6.18
10.57
6.14
7.10
12.13

6.97

6.83

9.92
10.73
16.55
13.04

Total
Raw
Time

17.23

28.39

26.60
26.36

16.19
24.79
22.42

17.80
16.55
20.44
12.49
20.41

23.81

18.26

19.15
19.71
30.51
25.43

Stage 4
P N F F TTL Stage
E T T T Pts Score
H N D Dn
R

1 27 3573

1 21 43.89

1 23 43.10

3 41 61.86

9 2069

20 3479

1 26 40.42

6 20.80

8 2055

1 12 3144

2 1 28 37.49
22 3141

11 2931

10 23.26

6 2215

16 2771

11 36.01

2 27 4893

Total
Raw
Time

8.01

16.82

11.46
20.47

7.67
9.56
9.30

8.26
9.19
6.54
8.43
11.56

18.80

10.61

6.95
8.10
17.11
13.00

P
E

N
T
H

Stage 5
F F TTL Stage
T T Pts Score
N D Dn
R
0 801
1 1732
0 1146
1 2097
0 767
1 10.06
10.30
4 10.26
0 919
1 7.04
0 843
3 13.06
0 18.80
12.61
1 7.45
8 1210
2 1811
4 15.00

Total
Raw
Time

Stage 6

PN F
ETT
H N

F

T
D
R

TTL Stage
Pts Score
Dn

Total
Match
Score

80.63

125.82

107.06
170.49

58.64
97.10
108.74

63.45
70.43
79.17
80.55
102.47

102.08

84.17

71.15
82.38
126.43
140.07




